Project:
Type:
www.traxon-ecue.com ©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Product Specification V1.0 05/24 1 of 11
Ribbon Go 5 Top
The Ribbon Go 5 Top family are flexible LED diffused top-bending ribbons,
which are reliable and multi-optional with comprehensive features, available
in outdoor IP67 version, making them the perfect solution for a variety of

18.6mm [0.73”]
16.1mm [0.63”]
19.5mm [0.77“]
19mm
[0.75”]
34mm
[1.34”]
20.4mm [0.8”]
www.traxon-ecue.com ©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Product Specification V1.0 05/24 8 of 11
Ribbon Go 5 Top Ordering
Fixtures
Model No. Description Item Code
RB.RG.20034112052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 3.4W 827 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102123355
RB.RG.20070112052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 7W 827 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102123455
RB.RG.20111112052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 11.1W 827 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102123555
RB.RG.20034122052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 3.4W 830 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102123655
RB.RG.20070122052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 7W 830 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102123755
RB.RG.20111122052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 11.1W 830 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102123855
RB.RG.20034132052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 3.4W 835 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102123955
RB.RG.20070132052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 7W 835 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102124055
RB.RG.20111132052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 11.1W 835 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102124155
RB.RG.20034142052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 3.4W 840 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102124255
RB.RG.20070142052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 7W 840 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102124355
RB.RG.20111142052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 11.1W 840 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102124455
RB.RG.20034152052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 3.4W 850 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102124555
RB.RG.20070152052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 7W 850 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102124655
RB.RG.20111152052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 11.1W 850 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102124755
RB.RG.20034172052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 3.4W 865 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102124855
RB.RG.20070172052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 7W 865 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102124955
RB.RG.20111172052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 11.1W 865 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102125055
RB.RG.20034112012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 3.4W 827 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102125155
RB.RG.20070112012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 7W 827 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102125255
RB.RG.20111112012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 11.1W 827 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102125355
RB.RG.20034122012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 3.4W 830 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102125455
RB.RG.20070122012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 7W 830 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102125555
RB.RG.20111122012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 11.1W 830 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102125655
Fixtures Model Number
RB. RG. 2 0 NNN N N N 0 N 2 N 00
Form Input Voltage Power / Meter Ra LED Color LEDs / Meter Beam Angle Length IP Grade Cable Feed
2:Top 0: DC24V W Ra80

• 096: 9.6W/m
8: DW
2700K-6500K
9: RGB
B: RGBW
(W=4000K)
Desired Model Number:
RB. RG. 2 0 0 2 00
www.traxon-ecue.com ©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Product Specification V1.0 05/24 9 of 11
Ribbon Go 5 Top Ordering
Fixtures
Model No. Description Item Code
RB.RG.20034132012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 3.4W 835 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102125755
RB.RG.20070132012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 7W 835 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102125855
RB.RG.20111132012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 11.1W 835 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102125955
RB.RG.20034142012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 3.4W 840 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102126055
RB.RG.20070142012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 7W 840 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102126155
RB.RG.20111142012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 11.1W 840 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102126255
RB.RG.20034152012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 3.4W 850 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102126355
RB.RG.20070152012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 7W 850 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102126455
RB.RG.20111152012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 11.1W 850 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102126555
RB.RG.20034172012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 3.4W 865 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102126655
RB.RG.20070172012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 7W 865 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102126755
RB.RG.20111172012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 11.1W 865 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102126855
RB.RG.20041212052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 4.1W 927 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102126955
RB.RG.20086212052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 8.6W 927 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102127055
RB.RG.20136212052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 13.6W 927 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102127155
RB.RG.20041222052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 4.1W 930 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102127255
RB.RG.20086222052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 8.6W 930 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102127355
RB.RG.20136222052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 13.6W 930 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102127455
RB.RG.20041232052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 4.1W 935 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102127555
RB.RG.20086232052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 8.6W 935 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102127655
RB.RG.20136232052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 13.6W 935 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102127755
RB.RG.20041242052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 4.1W 940 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102127855
RB.RG.20086242052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 8.6W 940 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102127955
RB.RG.20136242052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 13.6W 940 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102128055
RB.RG.20041252052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 4.1W 950 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102128155
RB.RG.20086252052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 8.6W 950 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102128255
RB.RG.20136252052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 13.6W 950 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102128355
RB.RG.20041272052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 4.1W 965 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102128455
RB.RG.20086272052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 8.6W 965 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102128555
RB.RG.20136272052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 13.6W 965 140 5M B2 IP67 DL24102128655
RB.RG.20041212012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 4.1W 927 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102128755
RB.RG.20086212012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 8.6W 927 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102128855
RB.RG.20136212012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 13.6W 927 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102128955
RB.RG.20041222012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 4.1W 930 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102129055
RB.RG.20086222012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 8.6W 930 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102129155
RB.RG.20136222012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 13.6W 930 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102129255
RB.RG.20041232012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 4.1W 935 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102129355
RB.RG.20086232012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 8.6W 935 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102129455
RB.RG.20136232012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 13.6W 935 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102129555
RB.RG.20041242012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 4.1W 940 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102129655
RB.RG.20086242012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 8.6W 940 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102129755
RB.RG.20136242012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 13.6W 940 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102129855
RB.RG.20041252012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 4.1W 950 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102129955
www.traxon-ecue.com ©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Product Specification V1.0 05/24 10 of 11
Ribbon Go 5 Top Ordering
Fixtures
Model No. Description Item Code
RB.RG.20086252012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 8.6W 950 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102130055
RB.RG.20136252012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 13.6W 950 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102130155
RB.RG.20041272012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 4.1W 965 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102130255
RB.RG.20086272012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 8.6W 965 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102130355
RB.RG.20136272012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 13.6W 965 140 1M B1 IP67 DL24102130455
RB.RG.20103094052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 10.3W RGB 84 5M B2 IP67 DL24102137755
RB.RG.201411B5052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 14.1W RGBW840 168 5M B2 IP67 DL24102137855
RB.RG.201412B5052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 14.1W RGBW940 168 5M B2 IP67 DL24102137955
RB.RG.20079186052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 7.9W DW82765 196 5M B2 IP67 DL24102138055
RB.RG.20096286052100 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 9.6W DW92765 196 5M B2 IP67 DL24102138155
RB.RG.20103094012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 10.3W RGB 84 1M B1 IP67 DL24102138755
RB.RG.201411B5012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 14.1W RGBW840 168 1M B1 IP67 DL24102138855
RB.RG.201412B5012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 14.1W RGBW940 168 1M B1 IP67 DL24102138955
RB.RG.20079186012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 7.9W DW82765 196 1M B1 IP67 DL24102139055
RB.RG.20096286012200 RIBBON GO 5 TP DC 9.6W DW92765 196 1M B1 IP67 DL24102139155
TX Cutting Tools
Description Item Code
RIBBON GO 5 CUTTING TOOL DA24102105655
RIBBON GO 5 SEALING GLUE 100ML DA24102105755